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City Company Name Title Email Business Phone Website
Albuquerque Visit Albuquerque Dionne Maniotes Hulsey Convention Sales midwestsales@visitabq.org 219-805-7447 www.visitabq.org

Anaheim Visit Anaheim Nancy Umansky Convention Sales Director, Midwest Region numansky@visitanaheim.org 714-765-2834 www.visitanaheim.org
Anaheim Visit Anaheim Lora Stanley Vice President of Convention Sales lstanley@visitanaheim.org 630-579-8071 www.visitanaheim.org
Atlanta Atlanta Convention and Visitors Bureau Cindy Moss Citywide Sales Executive cmoss@discoveratlanta.com 630-277-8088 https://discoveratlanta.com/acvb
Baltimore Visit Baltimore Sherry Vale Regional Director of Sales, Midwest svale@baltimore.org 410-659-8352 www.baltimore.org
Beverly Hills Beverly Hills Conference & Visitors Bureau Nancy McFadyen Director, Group Sales mcfadyen@lovebeverlyhills.com 310-248-1015 www.lovebeverlyhills.com
Chicago Choose Chicago Robert Leff Director, Business Development & Sales Strategy rleff@choosechicago.com 708-815-0398 www.choosechicago.com
Cleveland Destination Cleveland Lisa Shanahan Senior Manager, Convention Sales - Midwest lshanahan@destinationcle.org 216-875-6637 www.thisiscleveland.com
Columbus Experience Columbus Amy Frazer Bloemendaal Director Chicago Regional Sales abloemendaal@experiencecolumbus.com 614-222-6129 www.experiencecolumbus.com
Denver Visit Denver Sheila Provenzano Sales Director, Midwest Region sprovenzano@visitdenver.com 720-693-3275 www.visitdenver.com
Detroit Visit Detroit Kirsten Rock National Sales Manager krock@visitdetroit.com 313-688-2790 www.visitdetroit.com
Fort Lauderdale Visit Lauderdale Liz Kara Regional Sales Executive lkara@broward.org 954-464-7659 www.sunny.org

Fort Myers Fort Myers - Islands, Beaches and Neighborhoods Lauren Hyps National Sales Manager, Midwest lhyps@leegov.com 239-338-3500 www.meetinfortmyers.com
Fort Worth Visit Fort Worth Douglas Dvorak Director of Sales - Midwest Region douglasdvorak@fortworth.com 312-451-9393 www.fortworth.com
Hawaii Hawaii Visitors & Convention Bureau/Meet Hawaii Kathy Dever Regional Director of Sales kdever@hvcb.org 312-982-2112 www.meethawaii.com
Hawaii Hawaii Visitors & Convention Bureau/Meet Hawaii Adrienne Nudo Senior Director, Citywide Sales anudo@hvcb.org 847-749-2996 www.meethawaii.com
Indianapolis Visit Indy Jenny Lynch National Account Director jlynch@visitindy.com 312-208-0581 www.visitindy.com
Lake Tahoe North Lake Tahoe Visitors & Convention Bureau Denise Cmiel Midwestern Sales Manager denise@spinnakerdme.com 630-534-6040 www.gotahoenorth.com
Las Vegas Las Vegas Convention & Visitors Authority Rebecca DeLuca Vice President of Destination Sales rdeluca@lvcva.com 702-892-2910 www.lvcva.com
Long Beach Meet Long Beach Maureen Clampitt National Sales Director maureenc@meetlb.com 562-519-2514 www.meetlb.com
Los Angeles Los Angeles Tourism & Convention Board Michael Tarr Director, Midwest Region Convention Sales mtarr@latourism.org 815-717-6090 www.meetla.com
Los Angeles Los Angeles Tourism & Convention Board Heather Miller National Director, Hotel Sales hmiller@latourism.org 630-822-1366 www.meetla.com

Louisville Louisville Tourism David Kinney Director of Midwest Sales dkinney@gotolouisville.com 502-379-6105 www.gotolouisville.com

Miami Greater Miami CVB Estefani Aguirre Director of Convention Sales, Midwest eaguirre@gmcvb.com 305-539-3046 www.miamiandmiamibeach.com

Minneapolis Meet Minneapolis Rosalind Dixon National Account Executive rozd@minneapolis.org 734-624-0161 www.minneapolis.org
Monterey County See Monterey Rick Hud Business Development Executive rick@seemonterey.com 630-917-5888 www.meetinmonterey.com
Montreal Tourisme Montreal Norma J. Taylor, CMP Regional Sales Manager ntaylor@mtl.org 312-787-6564 www.mtl.org
Naples-Marco Island-
Everglades Naples, Marco Island and Everglades CVB Barb Quigley Director of Sales barbaraquigley@synergydestinations.com 773-330-5714 www.meetinparadise.com
Nashville Nashville Convention & Visitors Corporation Pride Haggerty Vice President, Regional Offices pride@visitmusiccity.com 847-735-0148 www.visitmusiccity.com
New Orleans New Orleans & Company Nora Gorman, CASE Regional Sales Executive - Midwest ngorman@neworleans.com 312-218-7964 www.neworleans.com
Norfolk Visit Norfolk Aileen Laracuente National Sales Manager alaracuente@visitnorfolktoday.com 312-505-1229 www.visitnorfolk.com
Orlando Visit Orlando Barbara Balaguras National Accounts Director barbara.balaguras@visitorlando.com 773-904-8873 www.orlandomeeting.com
Orlando Visit Orlando Hayat Pronovost, CMP National Accounts Director hayat.pronovost@visitorlando.com 262-518-0649 www.orlandomeeting.com

Palm Beaches The Palm Beaches FL Peggy Murray Hagaman Director of Sales Midwest phagaman@thepalmbeaches.com 847-691-4829 www.thepalmbeaches.com
Palm Springs Greater Palm Springs CVB Mary Ryan Midwest National Sales Manager mryan@gpscvb.com 760-969-1354 https://www.visitgreaterpalmsprings.com
Philadelphia Discover Philadephia Natasha Croy Senior National Accounts Director natasha@discoverphl.com 215-636-4403 www.discoverphl.com
Philadelphia Discover Philadephia David Dew National Accounts Manager ddew@discoverphl.com 215-636-4450 www.discoverphl.com
Phoenix Visit Phoenix Michele Lawrie Director of National Accounts mlawrie@visitphoenix.com 312-216-8777 www.visitphoenix.com
Pittsburgh MeetPITTSBURGH John Leinen National Sales Director john.leinen@visitpittsburgh.com 412-880-3094 https://www.visitpittsburgh.com/meetpittsburgh/
Portland Travel Portland Jennifer Needham National Account Manager jneedham@travelportland.com 503-539-3996 www.travelportland.com
Reno-Sparks Reno-Sparks Convention Visitors Authority Misty Sparks Regional Director Convention Sales msparks@renotahoeusa.com 404-450-9641 www.visitrenotahoe.com
Reno-Sparks Reno-Sparks Convention Visitors Authority Emily Flynn Regional Director oF Convention Sales-Rocky Mountain/Plain Stateseflynn@renotahoeusa.com 314-974-7500 www.visitrenotahoe.com
Salt Lake Visit Salt Lake Jeff Gassaway Director of Convention Sales-Midwest Region jgassaway@visitsaltlake.com 773-360-7062 www.visitsaltlake.com
San Antonio Visit San Antonio Cindy Schuster Senior Sales Manager cindy.schuster@visitsanantonio.com 210-244-2007 www.meetings.visitsanantonio.com
San Antonio Visit San Antonio Maggie Tamulewicz National Sales Manager maggie.tamulewicz@visitsanantonio.com 210-244-2041 www.meetings.visitsanantonio.com
San Diego San Diego Tourism Authority Erica Schwartz National Sales Director eschwartz@sandiego.org 619-557-2842 www.sandiego.org
San Diego San Diego Tourism Authority Angie Ranalli, CMP Sr. National Sales Director aranalli@sandiego.org 312-943-5399 www.sandiego.org
San Diego San Diego Tourism Authority Ashley Jackson National Sales Director ajackson@sandiego.org 865-603-6654 www.sandiego.org
San Francisco San Francisco Travel Association Kate Cannon Senior Manager, Convention Sales-Midwest Region kate@sftravel.com 773-844-0013 www.sftravel.com
San Jose Visit San Jose Rosa Luke National Sales Manager rluke@sanjose.org 773-726-2807 www.sanjose.org
St. Louis Explore St. Louis Brook Holcomb Director of National Accounts-Midwest Association bholcomb@explorestlouis.com 847-840-2987 www.explorestlouis.com
St. Louis Explore St. Louis Denise Cmiel Regional Account Director-Midwest denise@spinnakerdme.com 630-534-6040 www.explorestlouis.com
Tampa Bay Visit Tampa Bay Denise Cmiel Regional Account Director-Midwest denise@spinnakerdme.com 630-534-6040 www.visittampabay.com
Toronto Destination Toronto Kori Gassaway, CASE Sales Director kgassaway@destinationtoronto.com 312-421-6659 www.destinationtoronto.com/meetings
Tucson Visit Tucson Denise Cmiel Midwestern Sales Manager denise@spinnakerdme.com 630-534-6040 www.visittucson.org
Vancouver Destination Vancouver Meghan Feldstein Manager, Meeting & Convention Sales, Chicago and Midwest USmfeldstein@destinationvancouver.com 708-860-1214 www.destinationvancouver.com
Washington DC Destination DC Bill Adams Director of Convention Sales bill@washington.org 202-789-7075 www.washington.org

Destination Reps Mollie Grulke Mercado Administrator mollie@destinationreps.org 847-295-6400 www.destinationreps.org


